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PICK-UP                  BUS NUMBER & STOPS                   DROP-OFF
Morning                                                                                                                                                Regular Day/Early Release




McDuff Campus

BESSIE COLEMAN ACADEMY :  K-8TH GRADE

BUS ROUTES 2022-23

pm
pm

7:40
7:45




Young Men's and Women's Leadership Academy ( At Comm Center)
KIPP Bessie Coleman Academy 






3:49
3:45




1:49
1:45




am
am




pm
pm

6065

7:20
7:25
7:45




am
am
am




Martin Luther King Elementary School
Sally B. Mathis Elementary School

KIPP Bessie Coleman Academy 



4:04
3:58
3:45




pm
pm
pm

pm
pm
pm

2:04
1:58
1:45




6070

pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm




6:54
7:00
7:15
7:20
7:25
7:30
7:45






(8th Grade) Long Branch Elementary School ( Corner of 27th & Franklin)
(8th Grade) Mattie V. Rutherford ALT School (Corner of 5th & Hubbert)

(8th Grade) Highlands Elementary School
(8th Grade) Garden City Elementary School

9459 Lem Turner Ave (at Roses Parking Lot Near Selfie Studio)
(8th Grade) Lake Forest Elementary School (Edgewood Ave Bus Loop)

KIPP Bessie Coleman Academy 



4:44
4:39
4:24
4:18
4:04
3:57
3:45




2:44
2:39
2:24
2:18
2:04
1:57
1:45




am
am
am
am
am
am
am

pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm

6064

7:15
7:28
7:35
7:45




am
am
am
am




Dinsmore Elementary School
Rutledge H. Pearson Elementary School

S. A. Hull Elementary School (Corner of Hull st & Moncrief Ave)
KIPP Bessie Coleman Academy 

 



4:15
4:06
3:59
3:45




pm
pm
pm
pm










pm
pm
pm
pm




2:15
2:06
1:59
1:45






6071

7:10
7:22
7:25
7:29
7:32
7:35
7:45




am
am
am
am
am
am
am




(8th Grade) Northshore Elementary School (Corner of Silver St & 48th St)
(8th Grade) George Washington Carver Elementary School

(8th Grade) 5020 Cleveland Rd @ Vista Landing Apts
(8th Grade) Grand Park Edu Center (Corner of 18th & Division Street)

(8th Grade) Susie E. Tolbert Elementary School
(8th Grade) Dallas Graham Library 13th & Myrtle Ave (rear parking lot)

KIPP Bessie Coleman Academy 



4:26
4:14
4:10
4:04
3:59
3:55
3:45




pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm












pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm












2:26
2:14
2:10
2:04
1:59
1:55
1:45




6073
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McDuff Campus

BESSIE COLEMAN ACADEMY :  K-8TH GRADE

BUS ROUTES 2022-23

7:29
7:35
7:45




am
am
am

Ramona Elementary School
Pinedale Elementary School (Corner Edison Ave & Hermes St)

KIPP Bessie Coleman Academy 



3:43
3:38
3:25




pm
pm
pm

pm
pm
pm

1:43
1:38
1:25




6087

7:38
7:42
7:45




am
am
am

Hammond Senior Center (3312 W 12th St)
Beaver St W & St. Clair ST @ Woodstock Park Parking Lot

KIPP Bessie Coleman Academy 



3:55
3:50
3:45




pm
pm
pm

pm
pm
pm

1:55
1:50
1:45




6075

7:30
7:38
7:45




am
am
am

Central Riverside (Near School Playground)
104 King Street @ Hollybrook Apts

KIPP Bessie Coleman Academy 



3:58
3:50
3:45




pm
pm
pm

pm
pm
pm

1:58
1:50
1:45




6076

7:30
7:40
7:45




am
am
am

1214 Labelle St @ Valencia Way Apts
Reynolds Lane Elementary School 

KIPP Bessie Coleman Academy 



4:05
3:52
3:45




pm
pm
pm






pm
pm
pm

2:05
1:52
1:45




6077

7:00
7:08
7:13
7:19
7:24
7:45




am
am
am
am
am
am




(3-5 Grade) Sadie Tillis Elementary School
(3-5 Grade) Jacksonville Heights Elementary School (On Wheat Rd Side)

(3-5 Grade) Gregory Drive Elementary School
(3-5 Grade) Hyde Grove Elementary School (Wiley Rd Near Park)

(3-5 Grade) Cedar Hill Elementary School
KIPP Bessie Coleman




4:25
4:19
4:13
4:06
4:00
3:45




pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm




pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm




2:25
2:19
2:13
2:06
2:00
1:45




6085


