BUS ROUTES 2022-23

McDuff Campus



BESSIE COLEMAN ACADEMY: K-8TH GRADE

PICK-U	BUS NUMBER & STOPS	DROP	-OFF			
Morning	Regu	lar Day/Ear	ly Release			
6064						
6:54 am	(8th Grade) Long Branch Elementary School (Corner of 27th & Franklin)	4:44 pm	2:44 pm			
7:00 am	(8th Grade) Mattie V. Rutherford ALT School (Corner of 5th & Hubbert)	4:39 pm	2:39 pm			
7:15 am	(8th Grade) Highlands Elementary School	4:24 pm	2:24 pm			
7:20 am	(8th Grade) Garden City Elementary School	4:18 pm	2:18 pm			
7:25 am	9459 Lem Turner Ave (at Roses Parking Lot Near Selfie Studio)	4:04 pm	2:04 pm			
7:30 am	(8th Grade) Lake Forest Elementary School (Edgewood Ave Bus Loop)	3:57 pm	1:57 pm			
7:45 am	KIPP Bessie Coleman Academy	3:45 pm	1:45 pm			
6065						
7:40 am	Young Men's and Women's Leadership Academy (At Comm Center)	3:49 pm	1:49 pm			
7:45 am	KIPP Bessie Coleman Academy	3:45 pm	1:45 pm			
6070						
7:20 am	Martin Luther King Elementary School	4:04 pm	2:04 pm			
7:25 am	Sally B. Mathis Elementary School	3:58 pm	1:58 pm			
7:45 am	KIPP Bessie Coleman Academy	3:45 pm	1:45 pm			
	6071					
7:15 am	Dinsmore Elementary School	4:15 pm	2:15 pm			
7:28 am	Rutledge H. Pearson Elementary School	4:06 pm	2:06 pm			
7:35 am	S. A. Hull Elementary School (Corner of Hull st & Moncrief Ave)	3:59 pm	1:59 pm			
7:45 am	KIPP Bessie Coleman Academy	3:45 pm	1:45 pm			
6073						
7:10 am	(8th Grade) Northshore Elementary School (Corner of Silver St & 48th St)	4:26 pm	2:26 pm			
7:22 am	(8th Grade) George Washington Carver Elementary School	4:14 pm	2:14 pm			
7:25 am	(8th Grade) 5020 Cleveland Rd @ Vista Landing Apts	4:10 pm	2:10 pm			
7:29 am	(8th Grade) Grand Park Edu Center (Corner of 18th & Division Street)	4:04 pm	2:04 pm			
7:32 am	(8th Grade) Susie E. Tolbert Elementary School	3:59 pm	1:59 pm			
7:35 am	(8th Grade) Dallas Graham Library 13th & Myrtle Ave (rear parking lot)	3:55 pm	1:55 pm			
7:45 am	KIPP Bessie Coleman Academy	3:45 pm	1:45 pm			





BUS ROUTES 2022-23

McDuff Campus



BESSIE COLEMAN ACADEMY: K-8TH GRADE

4		
	_	

7:38 am	Hammond Senior Center (3312 W 12th St)	3:55 pm	1:55 pm
7:42 am	Beaver St W & St. Clair ST @ Woodstock Park Parking Lot	3:50 pm	1:50 pm
7:45 am	KIPP Bessie Coleman Academy	3:45 pm	1:45 pm
	6076		
7:30 am	Central Riverside (Near School Playground)	3:58 pm	1:58 pm
7:38 am	104 King Street @ Hollybrook Apts	3:50 pm	1:50 pm
7:45 am	KIPP Bessie Coleman Academy	3:45 pm	1:45 pm
	6077		
7:30 am	1214 Labelle St @ Valencia Way Apts	4:05 pm	2:05 pm
7:40 am	Reynolds Lane Elementary School	3:52 pm	1:52 pm
7:45 am	KIPP Bessie Coleman Academy	3:45 pm	1:45 pm
	6085		
7:00 am	(3-5 Grade) Sadie Tillis Elementary School	4:25 pm	2:25 pm
7:08 am	(3-5 Grade) Jacksonville Heights Elementary School (On Wheat Rd Side)	4:19 pm	2:19 pm
7:13 am	(3-5 Grade) Gregory Drive Elementary School	4:13 pm	2:13 pm
7:19 am	(3-5 Grade) Hyde Grove Elementary School (Wiley Rd Near Park)	4:06 pm	2:06 pm
7:24 am	(3-5 Grade) Cedar Hill Elementary School	4:00 pm	2:00 pm
7:45 am	KIPP Bessie Coleman	3:45 pm	1:45 pm
	6087		
7:29 am	Ramona Elementary School	3:43 pm	1:43 pm
7:35 am	Pinedale Elementary School (Corner Edison Ave & Hermes St)	3:38 pm	1:38 pm
7:45 am	KIPP Bessie Coleman Academy	3:25 pm	1:25 pm

